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Don’t sell yourself short. Your time is valuable, and your decision can change the rest of your life. This
report comes from our commitment to help you make a good decision. Accordingly, the information
provided relies on two-factor verification of each graduate’s self-reported outcomes.

Before you read on, there are things you should know. First, though we reached out to all graduates in
the reporting period, only those who responded are reflected in these results. Second, many factors will
determine results, and Devmountain cannot guarantee any job, salary, promotion, or other career
outcome. Your life and future are unique. We encourage you to do your own research beyond this report.

REPORTING PERIOD 1/1/2021 - 6/30/2021 (184 days)

GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS Students must complete all coursework and projects with a “Pass” status.
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Let's talk
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 Web Developer

 Developer

 Software Engineer 

 Other

Software Developer

Days after graduation



Total employed in in-field
positions



Total employed in other
positions



Not employed

Graduation rate for the program

6.2%

43.2%

90 days 

Average annual base salary of graduates

Median annual base salary of graduates

Percentage of job obtainers who reported 
salaries

22.2%

109 Graduates Included in Report
28 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report
46.8% Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

180 days

87.2%

21.7%

23.2%

18.8%

17.4%

8.7%

7.4%

180+ days 

GRADUATION DATA

REPORT INFORMATION

SALARY OF GRADUATES

EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

MOST FREQUENT JOB TITLES FOR GRADUATES
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Outcomes

Web Development Immersive

50.6% 71.6% 86.4%

6.2% 6.2%

$65,400

$57,500

17.1%

Devmountain gave me
the technical skills and
career-preparedness
to start working full-
time as a software

engineer the Monday
after I graduated. Most
importantly, it gave me

the confidence that I
can succeed in my
career and my life."



Christie Jensen



GRADUATION DATA

REPORT INFORMATION

SALARY OF GRADUATES

EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

MOST FREQUENT JOB TITLES FOR GRADUATES

Other

Developer

Software Engineer

Days after graduation

Total employed in in-field
positions



Total employed in other
positions

Not employed

Graduation rate for the program

0%

30.8%

90 days 

Average annual base salary of graduates

Median annual base salary of graduates

Percentage of job obtainers who reported 
salaries

18 Graduates Included in Report
5 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report
50%  Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

7.7%

180 days 

94.7%

61.5%

30.8%

7.7% 

$60,000

$60,000

0%

180+ days 

iOS Development Immersive

Outcomes
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69.2% 92.3% 100%

0% 0%

15.4%

Let's talk
iOS development.



QA/Tester

 Days after graduation

Total employed in in-field
positions



Total employed in other
positions

Not employed

Graduation rate for the program

0%

90 days 

Median annual base salary of graduates

Median annual base salary of graduates

Percentage of job obtainers who reported 
salaries

2 Graduates Included in Report
1 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report
50% Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

180 days 

100% 

no data

no data

no data

180+ days 

GRADUATION DATA

REPORT INFORMATION

SALARY OF GRADUATES

EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

MOST FREQUENT JOB TITLES FOR GRADUATES

Software QA Immersive
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0% 0%

100% 100% 100%

0% 0% 0%"Going to Devmountain
has changed my life so

much, not only am I
working in the tech field

as a software QA
manual tester, I am

transitioning into a QA
engineer and going to

start working on
becoming a developer." 



McKenna Swan

100%



UX/UI Designer  

 Days after graduation

Total employed in in-field
positions



Total employed in other
positions

Not employed

Graduation rate for the program

0%

66.7%

90 days 

Average hourly wage of graduates

Median hourly wage of graduates

Percentage of job obtainers who reported 
salaries

6 Graduates Included in Report
3 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report
50% Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

0%

0%

180 days 

100%

no data

 no data

100% 

0%

0%

180+ days 

GRADUATION DATA

REPORT INFORMATION

SALARY OF GRADUATES

EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

MOST FREQUENT JOB TITLES FOR GRADUATES
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UX Design Immersive

Outcomes
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33.3% 100% 100%

0%

Let's talk
UX design.



Call: 844.433.8686

Text: 385.217.2304

Devmountain.com

Devmountain is committed to providing immersive experiences that

change lives through in-person courses, housing at no extra cost to

immersive students, and career support. Our courses are designed to

give real-world experience, build portfolios, and prepare students for

entry-level positions within the technology industry.

Ready for the Next Step? 
Apply for a Devmountain Course

Our Admissions
team is available

to answer your
questions.
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Conclusion

Apply Now
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