

# Devmountain 2021 Outcomes Report

## Introduction

Don't sell yourself short. Your time is valuable, and your decision can change the rest of your life. This report comes from our commitment to help you make a good decision. Accordingly, the information provided relies on two-factor verification of each graduate's self-reported outcomes.

Before you read on, there are things you should know. First, though we reached out to all graduates in the reporting period, only those who responded are reflected in these results. Second, many factors will determine results, and Devmountain cannot guarantee any job, salary, promotion, or other career outcome. Your life and future are unique. We encourage you to do your own research beyond this report.

REPORTING PERIOD 1/1/2021 - 6/30/2021 (184 days)

GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS Students must complete all coursework and projects with a "Pass" status.

## **Table of Contents**



Let's talk outcomes.





) Web Development Immersive

## **Outcomes**

<u>...</u>



Devmountain gave me the technical skills and career-preparedness to start working fulltime as a software engineer the Monday after I graduated. Most importantly, it gave me the confidence that I can succeed in my career and my life."

## **Christie Jensen**

#### **REPORT INFORMATION**

109 Graduates Included in Report28 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report46.8% Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

## **GRADUATION DATA**

Graduation rate for the program	87.2%
---------------------------------	-------

#### EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

Days after graduation	90 days	180 days	180+ days
Total employed in in-field positions	50.6%	71.6%	86.4%
Total employed in other positions	6.2%	6.2%	6.2%
Not employed	43.2%	22.2%	7.4%

#### SALARY OF GRADUATES

Average annual base salary of graduates	\$65,400
Median annual base salary of graduates	\$57,500
Percentage of job obtainers who reported salaries	17.1%

Web Developer	21.7%
Developer	23.2%
Software Engineer	18.8%
Other	17.4%
Software Developer	8.7%



## ( iOS Development Immersive

## **Outcomes**

## Let's talk iOS development.



#### **REPORT INFORMATION**

18 Graduates Included in Report5 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report50% Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

## **GRADUATION DATA**

Graduation rate for the program	94.7%
and add diffination for the program	J 1.1 /0

### EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

Days after graduation	90 days	180 days	180+ days
Total employed in in-field positions	69.2%	92.3%	100%
Total employed in other positions	0%	0%	0%
Not employed	30.8%	7.7%	0%

## SALARY OF GRADUATES

Average annual base salary of graduates	\$60,000
Median annual base salary of graduates	\$60,000
Percentage of job obtainers who reported salaries	15.4%

Other	61.5%
Developer	30.8%
Software Engineer	7.7%



## **Software QA Immersive**

## Outcomes



"Going to Devmountain has changed my life so much, not only am I working in the tech field as a software QA manual tester, I am transitioning into a QA engineer and going to start working on becoming a developer."

## McKenna Swan

### **REPORT INFORMATION**

2 Graduates Included in Report 1 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report 50% Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

## **GRADUATION DATA**

Graduation rate for the program	100%
Graduation rate for the program	10

## EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

Days after graduation	90 days	180 days	180+ days
Total employed in in-field positions	100%	100%	100%
Total employed in other positions	0%	0%	0%
Not employed	0%	0%	0%

## SALARY OF GRADUATES

Median annual base salary of graduates	no data
Median annual base salary of graduates	no data
Percentage of job obtainers who reported salaries	no data

QA/Tester	100%
-----------	------





## **Outcomes**

## Let's talk UX design.



#### **REPORT INFORMATION**

6 Graduates Included in Report 3 Non-Reporting Graduates Not Included in Report 50% Graduate Outcomes Verified by LinkedIn

### **GRADUATION DATA**

	uation rate for the program 1009	%
--	----------------------------------	---

### EMPLOYMENT RESULTS FOR GRADUATES

Days after graduation	90 days	180 days	180+ days
Total employed in in-field positions	33.3%	100%	100%
Total employed in other positions	0%	0%	0%
Not employed	66.7%	0%	0%

### SALARY OF GRADUATES

Average hourly wage of graduates	no data
Median hourly wage of graduates	no data
Percentage of job obtainers who reported salaries	0%

UX/UI Designer	100%
----------------	------



## Conclusion

Our Admissions team is available to answer your <u>questions</u>.

Apply Now

Devmountain is committed to providing immersive experiences that change lives through in-person courses, housing at no extra cost to immersive students, and career support. Our courses are designed to give real-world experience, build portfolios, and prepare students for entry-level positions within the technology industry.

# Ready for the Next Step? Apply for a Devmountain Course



Call: 844.433.8686 Text: 385.217.2304 Devmountain.com